
Meg Steward
Territory Sales Manager
Midwest  
meg.steward@aggrowth.com
(812) 239-9391

Drew Taylor
Territory Sales Manager
Eastern US & Canada
drew.taylor@aggrowth.com
(603) 404-0045

Shane Rollins
Territory Sales Manager
AL, AR, LA, MS, NM, TX
shane.rollins@aggrowth.com
(870) 819-6234

Austin Mattern
Territory Sales Manager
IN, KY, OH, MI, TN
austin.mattern@aggrowth.com
(574) 870-4278

Hank Lentsch
Territory Sales Manager
MN, ND, SD, WY, Eastern MT
hank.lentsch@aggrowth.com
(605) 214-8815  

Mark Taylor
Territory Sales Manager
Midwest
mark.taylor@aggrowth.com
(812) 208-5820

Tom Hamilton
Territory Sales Manager
Western US
tom.hamilton@aggrowth.com
(217) 264-6783 

Sam Pendleton
Territory Sales Manager
CO, KS, NE, OK
sam.pendleton@aggrowth.com
(402) 759-2109 

Phil Draude
Director, US Sales
phil.draude@aggrowth.com
(319) 415-1907

Je� Gore
Senior Technical Lead
je�.gore@aggrowth.com
(319) 551-3979

12285 E. Main Street
Marshall, IL 62441 USA
Phone (217) 826-6352

Fax (217) 826-8551
www.aggrowth.com


